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The Transformation 20 (20 3w 7% Digital Transformation #figelulan)

#1.
#2.
#3.
#4,
#5.
#6.
#7
#8.
#9.

#10.

#11.
#12.
#13.
#14.
#15.
#16.
#1171
#18.
#19.

#20.

Epeeraies winners. from tha 2017 T10 rankong

COMPANY

Netflix"
Adobe*
Amazon®
Tencent
Microsoft*
Alibaba
Brsted
Intuit

PFing An
DBS Group
A. 0. Smith
Neste
Siemens
Schneider
Cisco
Ecolab
Fujifilm
AlA Group
Dell Tech.**
Philips

Reed Hastings
Shantanu Marayen
Jeff Bezos

Pany Ma Huateng
Satya Madella
Daniel £hang
Henrik Poulsen
Sasan Goodarzi
Ma Mingzhe
Piyush Gupta
Kewvin Wheealer
Peter Vanacker
Jloe Kaeser
Jean-Fascal Tricoire
Chuck Robbins
Douglas Baker Jr.
Shigetaka Komori
Mg Keng Hooi
Michael Dell

Frans van Houten

- Netflix

original content (44%)

“digital experiences” (27%)

Amazon Web Services (11%) —

fintech, transportation (25%) | Adobe

intelligent cloud (29%)
fintech/sports/entertainment (14%)
offshore wind (37%)

"online ecosystem” (14%)
fintech and health tech (6%)
global digital platforms (48%)
water tech (100%)

renewable fuels (70%)

“digital factory” initiative (26%)
loT solutions (22%)

subscription applications (439%6)
water and energy services (449%)

Amazon

healthcare/medical imaging (18%)
wellness & prevention (10%)
infrastructure & security (51%)
healthcare (65%)

1AE WA DUWIANIIOW SEYUTAANA

==Dall stock includaes the perods the stock was public

ﬁqiﬁf\]ﬁﬁ'} Digital Transformation UsTauANE5
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1. Artificial Intelligence (Al)
2. Msldviueud, lasy, waserugudliaudu

3. Cloud Computing
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